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MEC Fall Classic
Edgewood C.C.

72 72

Sissonville WV
Tournament Dates: 09/17 - 09/18, 2016

Daily L ow Round

Notre Dame Coll. OH
Wheeling Jesuit Univ
Charleston - WV
Concord University
VirginiaaWise

West VirginiaWesdl.
Urbana University
Fairmont State Univ.
West Liberty Univ.

333
338
353
355
354
392
434
474

333
332
360
370
384
386
405
452

[ Total |
664 +88
666 +90
670 +94
713 +137
725  +149
738 +162
778  +202
839 +263
926  +350

OOk, WDN B

T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13

17

Natalia Jornet
Kanaida Mills

Macie Hysell

Katie Pritchett

Sandra Brink

Brianna Stokes
Elizabeth Karsten

Katie Casey

Kelsey Allbright
Lauren Crouse

Bridget Lynn

Katelyn Sanders
AlyssaWrozier

Kaitlyn Bliss

L eah Baughman
Rachel Williamson
Marci Schneider

Concord
WJJ

N Dame OH
UVA - Wise
WVWC

N Dame OH
CharlesWV
WVWC
CharlesWV
CharlesWV
WJJ
Concord
CharlesWV
W. Liberty
WJJ

N Dame OH
WJU
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77
75
78
76
82
83
76
81
90
83
85
84
86
85
84
90

77
81
83
86
81
82
90
85
79
87
85
87
85
86
87
83
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154
156
161
162
163
165
166
166
169
170
170
171
171
171
171
173

+10
+12
+17
+18
+19
+21
+22
+22
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+29
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19
T20
T20
T22
T22

24

25

26

27
T28
T28

30

31

32

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
T42
T42

45
46
47

8 AlexaTringhese
Carly Morell
Madison Trent
Sarah Cole
Baily Frederick
KieraFellers
Becca Davis
Veronica Presley

Katie Brownschidle

Rebecca Farley
Emma O'Brien
Vanessa Kelley
Jennifer Mitchell
Abby Kosch
Ciara Costabile
Nadine Mathews
Olivia Goff
Monica Hurley
Kaitlyn Chapman
Cassidy Kraft
Allyson Johnson
Keenan Moreta
MacK enzie Cox
Megan Hunter
JadaLove

Kori Hulit
Annie Johnson
McKenna Shives
Zoe Poindexter
Gabby Sayers

N Dame OH
WJJ
CharlessWV
Concord
WJJ
Urbana U.
WVWC
UVA - Wise
UVA - Wise
UVA - Wise
Urbana U.
FairmontSt
Urbana U.

N Dame OH
CharlessWV
FairmontSt
FairmontSt
Urbana U.
Concord
Urbana U.
W. Liberty
WVWC
FairmontSt
WVWC
Urbana U.
W. Liberty
Concord

W. Liberty
W. Liberty
WVWC

89
91
84
88
88
90
91
94
92
98
96
99
104
99
111
106
108
107
107
107
112
121
117
90
126
121
155
162
169

86
86
93
93
93
95
96
94
97
93
95
93
97
103
93
105
107
109
113
117
113
112
123
155
119
125
131
161
158
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175
177
177
181
181
185
187
188
189
191
191
192
201
202
204
211
215
216
220
224
225
233
240
245
245
246
286
323
327

+31
+33
+33
+37
+37
+41
+43
+44
+45
+47
+47
+48
+57
+58
+60
+67
+71
+72
+76
+80
+81
+89
+96
+101
+101
+102
+142
+179
+183



@E{ﬁ'lat Tournament Results; MEC Fall Classic

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 373.33 373.22 373.28
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 9 18
Average Score: 97.87 99.15 9851
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: a7 a7 94
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